
FLOOR AED NAME DEPARTMENT LOCATION PHONE             EMAIL

BLDG X Matthew Leet Chief Engineer - Trane Loading Dock 7 6102 mleet@trane.com 510-774 6173
BLDG X Roman Starno Faciltiies Manager - Trane 7317 7 6100 roman.starno@ucop.edu 510 987 6100

5th 
Floor

X Antoinette Rustad OTT/RAO 5111C 7 6051 antoinette.rustad@ucop.edu
Vincent Cook OTT/RAO 5112A 7 6022 vincent.cook@ucop.edu

6th 
Floor 

Jay Valancy Facilities Admin 6312A 7 0766 jay.valancy@ucop.edu
Toni Alonzo-Rudder VP-Budget Office 6123D 7 9105 toni.alonzorudder@ucop.edu
Sherry Perocier SRCT 6305H 7 3819 Sherry.Perocier@ucop.edu
Denise Ledesma Budget 6105 7 9896 denise.ledesma@ucop.edu

X Charlotte Strem * Facilities Admin 6208 7 0113 charlotte.strem@ucop.edu
 

7th 
Floor

X Ed Weill IRC 7407E 7 9211 ed.weill@ucop.edu
Jason Simon External Relations - Communications 7312A 7 9254 jason.simon@ucop.edu
Regana Staccato-Johnson IRC 7102C 7 0093 Regana Staccato-Johnson@ucop.edu

8th 
Floor

 Kenn Saephan OGC 8331A 7 9787 kenn.saephan@ucop.edu
Susan Quinn OGC 8115B 7 9957 susan.quinn@ucop.edu 
Karen Lau OGC 8320A 7 9948 karen.lau@ucop.edu

9th 
Floor

Carlos Lemos SA - SAPEP 9123C 7 9425 carlos.lemos@ucop.edu
Zena Long-Cash * BRC-Business Resource Center 9312D 7 3390 Zena.Long-Cash@ucop.edu
Richard Links BRC-Business Resource Center 9314G 7 0460 richard.links@ucop.edu
Ana Trejo BRC-Business Resource Center 9317 7 9507 ana.trejo@ucop.edu
Nina Costales SA - Undergraduate Admissions 9116A 7 0048 nina.costales@ucop.edu
Parrie Frinch-Smith SA - Undergraduate Admissions 9123D 7 9415 parrie.frinch-smith@ucop.edu
Charlotte Canilao BRC-Business Resource Center 9323E 7 0822 charlotte.canilao@ucop.edu
Joyce Price BRC 9314F 7 3847 joyce.price@ucop.edu

X Susan Dean SA - Student Financial Support 9203A 7 9465 Susan.Dean@ucop.edu
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10th 
Floor

Emily Breed Risk Management 10411 7 9821 emily.breed@ucop.edu
Lois Grassi Financial Management 10211 7 0936 lois.grassi@ucop.edu  
Pat Cheney Financial Management 10412A 7 0474 pat.cheney@ucop.edu

X Peggy Michel ANR 10119 7 9862 peggy.michel@ucop.edu
Lorrie Mandoriao ANR 10202 7-0063 lorrie.Mandoriao@ucop.edu
Ian Schnaidt ANR 10134A 7-0059 Ian.Schnaidt@ucop.edu
Raymond Williams ANR 10134 I 7 9240 raymond.williams@ucop.edu
Danny Fung Financial Management 10323C 7-0925 danny.fung@ucop.edu

11th 
Floor

X Brandi Schmitt Health and Science Services 11318 7 3810 Brandi.Schmitt@ucop.edu
X Andrea Gerstenberger Health Affairs 11317 7 3807 Andrea.Gerstenberger@ucop

Do Quyen Tran-Taylor APPC 11130 7 9311 DoQuyen.Tran-Taylor@ucop.edu

12th 
Floor

X John Garrett Pres. Executive Office 12126D 7 9081 John.Garrett@ucop.edu
X Kenneth Feer Academic Senate 12323A 7 0155 kenneth.feer@ucop.edu

Alfred White UA - Strategic Communications 12310E 7 9192 alfred.white@ucop.edu
Stephanie Mangante Office of the Secretary of the Regents 12402 7-9220 stephanie.mangante@ucop.edu

X Mary Chakedis (Back Up) Pres. Executive Office 12126C 7 9078 mary.chakedis@ucop.edu

mailto:christina.tabisaura@ucop.edu�
mailto:emily.breed@ucop.edu�
mailto:lois.grassi@ucop.edu�
mailto:pat.cheney@ucop.edu�
mailto:ruth.assily@ucop.edu�
mailto:lorrie.Mandoriao@ucop.edu�
mailto:Ian.Schnaidt@ucop.edu�
mailto:raymond.williams@ucop.edu�
mailto:danny.fung@ucop.edu�
mailto:Brandi.Schmitt@ucop.edu�
mailto: andrea.Gerstenberger@ucop.edu?subject=Floor%20Warden�
mailto:DoQuyen.Tran-Taylor@ucop.edu�
mailto:John.Garrett@ucop.edu�
mailto:kenneth.feer@ucop.edu�
mailto:alfred.white@ucop.edu�
mailto:stephanie.mangante@ucop.edu�
mailto:mary.chakedis@ucop.edu�

	Sheet1

